
TECHNICAL PARAMETER SHEET 

Sl NO. 
Manufacturer 

Part No. 
Item Description Quantity 

Unit of 
Measure 

1 SE53753 DRY CHEMICAL POWDER 90 EA 

2 SE54686 RUPTURE DISC ASSY - DCP CYLINDER 3 EA 

3 SE53994 C02 CARTRIDGE 3 EA 

4 SE57170 MAIN CABLE ASSY 4 EA 

5 SE53729 SENSOR CABLE ASSY 6 EA 

6 SE53636 M6 BOSS 272 EA 

7 SE53625 M6 X 12.5 BOLT 220 EA 

8 SE53626 M6 SPRING WASHER 230 EA 

9 SE54462 SENSOR MOUNTING CLIP 220 EA 

10 SE53757 TEE 3/4" BSP 3 EA 

11 SE53570 3/4" COUPLER 6 EA 

12 SE53630 3/4" ELBOW WITH CHECK NUT 13 EA 

13 SE57110 CONTROL UNIT ASSY. 2 EA 

14 SE57392 HORN UNIT. 4 EA 

15 SE54453 OVER RIDE UNIT 8 EA 

16 SE53836 PORTABLE CYLINDER 4 EA 

17 SE57510 DCP CYLINDER (20KG) 2 EA 

18 SE57512 DCPCYLINDER (15KG) 11 EA 

19 SE53799 END OF LINE RESISTOR UNIT 8 EA 

20 SE543351 TEFLON BUSH 175 EA 

21 SE544681 DECAL (GROUND LEVEL) 6 EA 

22 SE53835 DUST CAP 26 EA 

23 SE53508 NOZZLE CONICAL 21 EA 

24 SE541721 NOZZLE SLIT 6 EA 



25 SE535123 PIPE CROSS-4 WAY 8 EA 

26 SE535121 DISTRIBUTOR ( 5 WAY ) 2 EA 

27 SE54115 PIPE CROSS MTG BRACKET 10 EA 

28 SE53681 M6 X 25 BOLT 16 EA 

29 SE53610 BOLT M8 X 65 20 EA 

30 SE53702 BOLT M8 X 50 4 EA 

31 SE53608 M8 X 20 BOLT 16 EA 

32 SE53612 M10 X 16 BOLT 60 EA 

33 SE53605 M10/40 BOLT 34 EA 

34 SE53698 M12 X 25 BOLT 16 EA 

35 SE53634 NUT M6 16 EA 

36 SE53611 M8 NUT 28 EA 

37 SE53606 M10 NUT 34 EA 

38 SE53635 M10 BOSS 60 EA 

39 SE53609 SPRING WASHER M8 44 EA 

40 SE53607 M10 SPRING WASHER 122 EA 

41 SE53699 M12 SPRING WASHER 16 EA 

42 SE57519 DCP CYLINDER MOUNTING BRACKET 8 EA 

43 SE57491 CYLINDER CLAMP 9 EA 

44 SE53518 COUPLER 1/2 IN 20 EA 

45 SE57119 TAPPED PAD DCP CYL 12 EA 

46 SE54323 NOZZLE BRACKET ASSY. -A 26 EA 

47 SE53808 1/4" HOSE CLAMP 16 EA 

48 SE54486 BRACKET FOR TEE 3/4" 2 EA 

49 SE5352262 HOSE ASSEMBLY(L BEND ON ONE 
END) 

6 EA 

50 SE5358402 3/4" HOSE ASSY 1 EA 

51 SE5352220 3/4" HOSE ASSY 1 EA 



52 SE535846 1/2" HOSE ASSY. 3 EA 

53 SE535848 1/2" HOSE ASSY 5 EA 

54 SE5352210 1/2 HOSE ASSY 10 EA 

55 SE535849 1/2" HOSE- 2000 MM 2 EA 

56 SE5352212 1/2" HOSE ASSY (800 MM) 7 EA 

57 SE535229 1/2HOSE ASSY 2 EA 

58 SE5352283 1/4" HOSE ASSY. 'L' BEND ON ONE END 2 EA 

59 SE5352234 1/4 ENCH HOSE ASSY 1800MM 4 EA 

60 SE535021 ELBOW 1/2 IN 8 EA 

61 SE57189 CABLE ASSY MAIN 1 EA 

62 SE57549 N2 CYLINDER ASSY (0.5 LITRE) 1 EA 

63 SE57146 PILOT CYLINDER ASSEMBLY (GL) 1 EA 

64 SE611161 NOZZLE BRACKET ASSY 4 EA 

65 SE535842 1 / 2 " HOSE ASSY 1 EA 

66 SE57112 NITROGEN CYLINDER ASSEMBLY (0.5 
LIT) 

5 EA 

 

 

SO (EXCAVATION) 

MCL- Basundhara 


